
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap -
800m

10 April 2023 - 12:53

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:46.21
(0:13.25)

0:32.96
(0:10.35)

0:22.61
(0:11.04)

0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:32.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 VALOIS 4 69.1 0:10.55 0:46.21 [1] 0:32.46 [5] 0:21.91 [4] 0:11.12 [4] 0:46.21 0:32.46

James Orman 600m 600m (0:13.75) (0:10.55) (0:10.79) (0:11.12)

2 5 FLAG HALL 3 68.1 0:10.71 0:46.26 [2] 0:32.80 [3] 0:22.09 [3] 0:11.27 [3] 0.2L 0:32.80 -1

Boris Thornton Overall 600m (0:13.46) (0:10.71) (0:10.82) (0:11.27)

3 2 CHAKRA BOY 7 72.5 0:10.69 0:46.39 [3] 0:33.14 [1] 0:22.45 [2] 0:11.54 [2] 1L 0:33.14 -3

Justin Stanley 600m 600m (0:13.25) (0:10.69) (0:10.91) (0:11.54)

4 3 CRESSBROOK 6 69.9 0:10.57 0:46.61 [4] 0:32.73 [7] 0:22.16 [6] 0:11.30 [5] 2.3L 0:32.73 -2

Taylor Marshall 600m 600m (0:13.88) (0:10.57) (0:10.86) (0:11.30)

5 1 BOOVEY 8 69.5 0:10.73 0:46.89 [5] 0:33.00 [6] 0:22.27 [7] 0:11.37 [7] 3.8L 0:33.00 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:13.89) (0:10.73) (0:10.90) (0:11.37)

6 7 I AM THOR 9 71.8 0:10.34 0:47.00 [6] 0:33.74 [2] 0:23.40 [1] 0:12.36 [1] 4.3L 0:33.74 -5

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:13.26) (0:10.34) (0:11.04) (0:12.36)

7 4 DANGEREUSE 1 67.9 0:10.65 0:47.16 [7] 0:32.64 [8] 0:21.99 [8] 0:11.19 [8] 5.1L 0:32.64 -9

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.52) (0:10.65) (0:10.80) (0:11.19)

8 9 CAPITAL EM 2 68.4 0:10.77 0:47.23 [8] 0:33.50 [4] 0:22.73 [5] 0:11.72 [6] 5.5L 0:33.50 -3

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:13.73) (0:10.77) (0:11.01) (0:11.72)

Scratched: Maple Magic (#8), Jackiedowntheline (#10)

Report Created:  Mon 10 April 2023  16:57 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT Maiden Handicap - 1350m

10 April 2023 - 13:28

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.33
(0:11.22)

1:11.11
(0:11.08)

1:00.03
(0:11.42)

0:48.61
(0:12.03)

0:36.58
(0:12.24)

0:24.34
(0:12.14)

0:36.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 SUKICHE 8 64.6 0:11.29 1:22.33 [1] 1:10.79 [6] 0:59.50 [6] 0:48.07 [5] 0:36.10 [6] 0:23.92 [5] 0:36.10

Matthew Gray 1000m 1200m (0:11.54) (0:11.29) (0:11.43) (0:11.97) (0:12.18) (0:12.00)

2 5 MISS BACALL 9 66.3 0:11.05 1:22.42 [2] 1:11.03 [2] 0:59.98 [2] 0:48.44 [3] 0:36.38 [3] 0:24.08 [4] 0:36.38 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.39) (0:11.05) (0:11.54) (0:12.06) (0:12.30) (0:12.10)

3 12 ROMANTIC THOUGHTS 5 65.0 0:11.27 1:22.65 [3] 1:11.23 [3] 0:59.96 [4] 0:48.57 [4] 0:36.53 [4] 0:24.37 [3] 0:36.53 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:11.27) (0:11.39) (0:12.04) (0:12.16) (0:12.04)

4 8 A BIT BAZARRE 11 66.9 0:11.01 1:22.69 [4] 1:11.23 [4] 1:00.22 [3] 0:48.81 [2] 0:36.79 [2] 0:24.60 [2] 0:36.79 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:11.01) (0:11.41) (0:12.02) (0:12.19) (0:12.04)

5 10 OBSIDIAN ROSE 14 65.0 0:11.41 1:22.78 [5] 1:10.97 [8] 0:59.56 [8] 0:48.14 [8] 0:36.32 [8] 0:24.03 [8] 0:36.32 +0

Cody Collis 1000m 1200m (0:11.81) (0:11.41) (0:11.42) (0:11.82) (0:12.29) (0:11.85)

6 6 FANTWA 6 64.3 0:11.30 1:23.03 [6] 1:11.39 [7] 1:00.09 [7] 0:48.42 [7] 0:36.62 [7] 0:24.30 [7] 0:36.62 -4

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.64) (0:11.30) (0:11.67) (0:11.80) (0:12.32) (0:12.09)

7 14 MY DAY 10 66.2 0:11.08 1:23.37 [7] 1:12.15 [1] 1:01.07 [1] 0:49.65 [1] 0:37.62 [1] 0:25.38 [1] 0:37.62 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m 1200m (0:11.22) (0:11.08) (0:11.42) (0:12.03) (0:12.24) (0:12.38)

8 15 SHADES OF LOUVRE 1 65.4 0:11.25 1:23.50 [8] 1:12.01 [5] 1:00.76 [5] 0:49.14 [6] 0:37.19 [5] 0:24.92 [6] 0:37.19 -8

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:11.25) (0:11.62) (0:11.95) (0:12.27) (0:12.19)

9 16 SUPERDINI 2 64.0 0:11.41 1:25.49 [9] 1:13.64 [9] 1:02.23 [9] 0:50.62 [9] 0:38.75 [9] 0:26.37 [9] 0:38.75 -5

Noriyuki Masuda 1000m 1200m (0:11.85) (0:11.41) (0:11.61) (0:11.87) (0:12.38) (0:12.92)

Scratched: Klang Boy (#1), Kozani (#2), Fine And Rare (#3), Kubwa (#4), Push Turbo (#7), Akermative (#9), Rebel Lass (#11), Hallside Wildthing (#17)

Report Created:  Mon 10 April 2023  16:57 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT Maiden Handicap - 1350m

10 April 2023 - 13:28

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:36.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 SUKICHE 8 64.6 0:11.29 0:11.92 [5] 1:22.33 0:36.10

Matthew Gray 1000m 1200m (0:11.92)

2 5 MISS BACALL 9 66.3 0:11.05 0:11.98 [3] 0.5L 0:36.38 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.98)

3 12 ROMANTIC THOUGHTS 5 65.0 0:11.27 0:12.33 [2] 1.8L 0:36.53 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.33)

4 8 A BIT BAZARRE 11 66.9 0:11.01 0:12.56 [1] 2L 0:36.79 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.56)

5 10 OBSIDIAN ROSE 14 65.0 0:11.41 0:12.18 [6] 2.5L 0:36.32 +0

Cody Collis 1000m 1200m (0:12.18)

6 6 FANTWA 6 64.3 0:11.30 0:12.21 [8] 4L 0:36.62 -4

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)

7 14 MY DAY 10 66.2 0:11.08 0:13.00 [4] 4L 0:37.62 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m 1200m (0:13.00)

8 15 SHADES OF LOUVRE 1 65.4 0:11.25 0:12.73 [7] 4.5L 0:37.19 -8

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.73)

9 16 SUPERDINI 2 64.0 0:11.41 0:13.45 [9] 16L 0:38.75 -5

Noriyuki Masuda 1000m 1200m (0:13.45)

Scratched: Klang Boy (#1), Kozani (#2), Fine And Rare (#3), Kubwa (#4), Push Turbo (#7), Akermative (#9), Rebel Lass (#11), Hallside Wildthing (#17)

Report Created:  Mon 10 April 2023  16:57 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB OPEN Handicap - 1200m

10 April 2023 - 14:06

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.90
(0:13.51)

0:57.39
(0:10.90)

0:46.49
(0:11.21)

0:35.28
(0:11.55)

0:23.73
(0:11.72)

0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 HARD LANDING 8 66.6 0:11.15 1:10.90 [1] 0:57.19 [4] 0:45.96 [6] 0:34.81 [6] 0:23.31 [6] 0:11.87 [3] 1:10.90 0:34.81

Bailey Wheeler Overall 800m (0:13.71) (0:11.23) (0:11.15) (0:11.50) (0:11.44) (0:11.87)

2 4 RENEGADE 4 66.9 0:10.95 1:11.16 [2] 0:57.43 [5] 0:46.48 [4] 0:35.30 [4] 0:23.76 [3] 0:12.11 [4] 1.5L 0:35.30 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.95) (0:11.18) (0:11.54) (0:11.65) (0:12.11)

3 2 HAUNTED 1 68.2 0:10.95 1:11.26 [3] 0:57.49 [6] 0:46.54 [5] 0:35.39 [5] 0:23.83 [4] 0:12.14 [5] 2L 0:35.39 -5

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.77) (0:10.95) (0:11.15) (0:11.56) (0:11.69) (0:12.14)

4 1 CONSTANT FLIGHT 2 66.4 0:10.92 1:11.29 [4] 0:57.78 [1] 0:46.86 [2] 0:35.67 [1] 0:24.12 [1] 0:12.40 [1] 2.2L 0:35.67 -7

Michael Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:13.51) (0:10.92) (0:11.19) (0:11.55) (0:11.72) (0:12.40)

5 7 ORIENTAL RUNNER 3 66.9 0:10.88 1:11.33 [5] 0:57.80 [2] 0:46.92 [1] 0:35.68 [2] 0:24.11 [2] 0:12.43 [2] 2.4L 0:35.68 -6

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.53) (0:10.88) (0:11.24) (0:11.57) (0:11.68) (0:12.43)

6 3 OVIDIUS 5 67.9 0:10.92 1:11.42 [6] 0:57.75 [3] 0:46.83 [3] 0:35.62 [3] 0:23.97 [5] 0:12.27 [6] 2.9L 0:35.62 -2

Montanna Savva 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:10.92) (0:11.21) (0:11.65) (0:11.70) (0:12.27)

7 6 PRINCESS BOJACK 6 66.5 0:11.13 1:11.52 [7] 0:57.68 [7] 0:46.55 [7] 0:35.38 [7] 0:23.89 [7] 0:12.27 [7] 3.4L 0:35.38 -4

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:11.13) (0:11.17) (0:11.49) (0:11.62) (0:12.27)

8 9 BULLETIN 7 65.8 0:11.01 1:11.62 [8] 0:57.51 [8] 0:46.50 [8] 0:35.28 [8] 0:23.76 [8] 0:12.03 [8] 3.9L 0:35.28 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:14.11) (0:11.01) (0:11.22) (0:11.52) (0:11.73) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Mort Doyle (#5)

Report Created:  Mon 10 April 2023  16:57 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: SCHWEPPES BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 800m

10 April 2023 - 14:38

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.95
(0:13.19)

0:32.76
(0:10.56)

0:22.20
(0:10.83)

0:11.37
(0:11.37)

0:32.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 DREAM WEAVING 3 69.5 0:10.48 0:45.95 [1] 0:32.53 [4] 0:22.05 [4] 0:11.33 [2] 0:45.95 0:32.53

Taylor Marshall 600m 600m (0:13.42) (0:10.48) (0:10.72) (0:11.33)

2 7 MAROKAWA 4 70.3 0:10.37 0:46.14 [2] 0:32.39 [9] 0:22.02 [5] 0:11.30 [5] 1L 0:32.39 -1

Jackson Murphy 600m 600m (0:13.75) (0:10.37) (0:10.72) (0:11.30)

3 1 DARE TO SHARE 8 68.8 0:10.60 0:46.31 [3] 0:32.67 [6] 0:22.07 [6] 0:11.13 [6] 2L 0:32.67 +2

Yvette Lewis Overall 600m (0:13.64) (0:10.60) (0:10.94) (0:11.13)

4 9 BARONESSA 2 70.0 0:10.36 0:46.31 [4] 0:32.92 [2] 0:22.56 [1] 0:11.73 [1] 2.1L 0:32.92 -5

Samantha Collett 600m 600m (0:13.39) (0:10.36) (0:10.83) (0:11.73)

5 11 DUTCHY'S ANGEL 5 69.5 0:10.59 0:46.40 [5] 0:33.21 [1] 0:22.62 [2] 0:11.70 [3] 2.5L 0:33.21 +0

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:13.19) (0:10.59) (0:10.92) (0:11.70)

6 8 CASSY'S SISTER 6 69.0 0:10.59 0:46.49 [6] 0:32.82 [7] 0:22.23 [7] 0:11.26 [7] 3L 0:32.82 +1

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:13.67) (0:10.59) (0:10.97) (0:11.26)

7 4 TURBOART 1 69.9 0:10.39 0:46.53 [7] 0:33.11 [3] 0:22.72 [3] 0:11.77 [4] 3.2L 0:33.11 -2

Bailey Wheeler 600m 600m (0:13.42) (0:10.39) (0:10.95) (0:11.77)

8 2 FOR MY ANNIE 11 68.9 0:10.74 0:46.64 [8] 0:32.94 [8] 0:22.20 [9] 0:11.23 [9] 3.7L 0:32.94 +5

Cody Collis 600m 600m (0:13.70) (0:10.74) (0:10.97) (0:11.23)

9 6 HARD STRIDE 9 69.0 0:10.72 0:46.87 [9] 0:33.29 [5] 0:22.57 [8] 0:11.52 [8] 5L 0:33.29 +4

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:13.58) (0:10.72) (0:11.05) (0:11.52)

Scratched: The Billionaire (#3), Thawra (#10)

Report Created:  Mon 10 April 2023  16:57 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: GREAT NORTHERN QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies Handicap -
1350m

10 April 2023 - 15:13

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.03
(0:11.41)

1:10.62
(0:11.39)

0:59.23
(0:11.65)

0:47.58
(0:11.91)

0:35.67
(0:11.90)

0:23.77
(0:11.97)

0:35.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 LADY LE DA 2 64.8 0:11.50 1:22.03 [1] 1:10.20 [6] 0:58.70 [6] 0:47.12 [6] 0:35.22 [6] 0:23.37 [5] 0:35.22

Mark Du Plessis 400m 1200m (0:11.83) (0:11.50) (0:11.58) (0:11.90) (0:11.85) (0:11.64)

2 14 BETTER STRINGS 9 66.3 0:11.40 1:22.28 [2] 1:10.10 [8] 0:58.68 [8] 0:47.28 [7] 0:35.41 [7] 0:23.49 [6] 0:35.41 -4

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:12.18) (0:11.42) (0:11.40) (0:11.87) (0:11.92) (0:11.77)

3 8 HEARSAY 6 64.1 0:11.37 1:22.33 [3] 1:10.63 [5] 0:59.26 [3] 0:47.61 [3] 0:35.70 [3] 0:23.84 [3] 0:35.70 -1

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.70) (0:11.37) (0:11.65) (0:11.91) (0:11.86) (0:11.77)

4 6 APRIL IN AUGUSTA 12 64.2 0:11.40 1:22.34 [4] 1:10.93 [1] 0:59.53 [2] 0:47.83 [2] 0:35.90 [2] 0:23.95 [2] 0:35.90 -3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:11.41) (0:11.40) (0:11.70) (0:11.93) (0:11.95) (0:11.84)

5 2 BETTERDEEL 7 64.7 0:11.40 1:22.37 [5] 1:10.30 [7] 0:58.90 [7] 0:47.13 [8] 0:35.16 [8] 0:23.34 [8] 0:35.16 +0

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.07) (0:11.40) (0:11.77) (0:11.97) (0:11.82) (0:11.70)

6 7 RADIANT QUEEN 4 64.3 0:11.42 1:22.57 [6] 1:10.91 [3] 0:59.49 [3] 0:47.78 [5] 0:35.85 [5] 0:23.95 [4] 0:35.85 -5

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.66) (0:11.42) (0:11.71) (0:11.93) (0:11.90) (0:11.89)

7 5 HEROIC MISS 5 65.0 0:11.35 1:22.62 [7] 1:11.17 [2] 0:59.82 [1] 0:48.17 [1] 0:36.26 [1] 0:24.36 [1] 0:36.26 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.45) (0:11.35) (0:11.65) (0:11.91) (0:11.90) (0:11.98)

8 12 THE HEROINE 1 64.2 0:11.44 1:24.41 [8] 1:12.71 [4] 1:01.27 [5] 0:49.67 [4] 0:37.73 [4] 0:25.54 [7] 0:37.73 -6

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m 1200m (0:11.70) (0:11.44) (0:11.60) (0:11.94) (0:12.19) (0:12.69)

Scratched: Tyresa (#1), Birdonawing (#3), Sleigh Queen (#4), Kalea (#10), Silver Pearl (#11), Sizzling Gal (#13)

Report Created:  Mon 10 April 2023  16:57 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: GREAT NORTHERN QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies Handicap -
1350m

10 April 2023 - 15:13

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:35.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 LADY LE DA 2 64.8 0:11.50 0:11.73 [4] 1:22.03 0:35.22

Mark Du Plessis 400m 1200m (0:11.73)

2 14 BETTER STRINGS 9 66.3 0:11.40 0:11.72 [6] 1.3L 0:35.41 -4

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:11.72)

3 8 HEARSAY 6 64.1 0:11.37 0:12.07 [3] 1.5L 0:35.70 -1

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.07)

4 6 APRIL IN AUGUSTA 12 64.2 0:11.40 0:12.11 [1] 1.6L 0:35.90 -3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.11)

5 2 BETTERDEEL 7 64.7 0:11.40 0:11.64 [7] 1.7L 0:35.16 +0

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.64)

6 7 RADIANT QUEEN 4 64.3 0:11.42 0:12.06 [5] 2.7L 0:35.85 -5

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.06)

7 5 HEROIC MISS 5 65.0 0:11.35 0:12.38 [2] 2.9L 0:36.26 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.38)

8 12 THE HEROINE 1 64.2 0:11.44 0:12.85 [8] 13.4L 0:37.73 -6

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m 1200m (0:12.85)

Scratched: Tyresa (#1), Birdonawing (#3), Sleigh Queen (#4), Kalea (#10), Silver Pearl (#11), Sizzling Gal (#13)

Report Created:  Mon 10 April 2023  16:57 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: LABOUR DAY RACES MONDAY 1 MAY RATINGS BAND 0 - 62
Handicap - 1350m

10 April 2023 - 15:52

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.52
(0:11.43)

1:10.09
(0:11.02)

0:59.07
(0:11.38)

0:47.69
(0:11.86)

0:35.83
(0:11.84)

0:23.99
(0:11.94)

0:35.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 7 65.0 0:11.29 1:21.52 [1] 1:09.56 [5] 0:58.27 [4] 0:46.98 [4] 0:35.18 [5] 0:23.34 [5] 0:35.18

James Orman 1000m 1200m (0:11.96) (0:11.29) (0:11.29) (0:11.80) (0:11.84) (0:11.57)

2 10 BAMBALAM 3 66.0 0:11.02 1:21.83 [2] 1:10.40 [1] 0:59.38 [1] 0:48.00 [1] 0:36.14 [1] 0:24.30 [1] 0:36.14 -4

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:11.43) (0:11.02) (0:11.38) (0:11.86) (0:11.84) (0:11.94)

3 6 BLINDING LIGHT 9 65.6 0:11.23 1:21.84 [3] 1:09.68 [7] 0:58.36 [7] 0:47.13 [7] 0:35.41 [6] 0:23.57 [6] 0:35.41 +2

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:12.16) (0:11.32) (0:11.23) (0:11.72) (0:11.84) (0:11.71)

4 11 QUOTANT 14 65.0 0:11.14 1:22.11 [4] 1:10.20 [4] 0:58.90 [5] 0:47.76 [3] 0:36.19 [3] 0:24.16 [3] 0:36.19 +3

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:11.91) (0:11.30) (0:11.14) (0:11.57) (0:12.03) (0:12.08)

5 3 AVOCA 8 65.2 0:11.24 1:22.12 [5] 1:10.35 [3] 0:59.11 [3] 0:47.65 [5] 0:35.89 [4] 0:24.10 [4] 0:35.89 -3

Kenji Yoshida 1200m 1200m (0:11.77) (0:11.24) (0:11.46) (0:11.76) (0:11.79) (0:11.98)

6 9 DEVILLAIN 6 65.3 0:11.24 1:22.37 [6] 1:10.20 [6] 0:58.96 [6] 0:47.61 [6] 0:35.78 [7] 0:23.90 [7] 0:35.78 -3

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1200m (0:12.17) (0:11.24) (0:11.35) (0:11.83) (0:11.88) (0:11.83)

7 14 LATE NIGHT DEVIL 1 67.1 0:11.14 1:22.38 [7] 1:10.68 [2] 0:59.54 [2] 0:48.14 [2] 0:36.37 [2] 0:24.50 [2] 0:36.37 -5

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.70) (0:11.14) (0:11.40) (0:11.77) (0:11.87) (0:12.11)

Scratched: Colleagues (#1), Aban (#2), Charged (#4), Maple Door (#5), Agent Of Mayhem (#8), Kalea (#12), Abb Roy (#13), Ticino Belle (#15)

Report Created:  Mon 10 April 2023  16:57 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: LABOUR DAY RACES MONDAY 1 MAY RATINGS BAND 0 - 62
Handicap - 1350m

10 April 2023 - 15:52

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:35.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 7 65.0 0:11.29 0:11.77 [2] 1:21.53 0:35.18

James Orman 1000m 1200m (0:11.77)

2 10 BAMBALAM 3 66.0 0:11.02 0:12.36 [1] 1.5L 0:36.14 -4

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.36)

3 6 BLINDING LIGHT 9 65.6 0:11.23 0:11.86 [4] 1.6L 0:35.41 +2

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:11.86)

4 11 QUOTANT 14 65.0 0:11.14 0:12.08 [6] 3.1L 0:36.19 +3

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:12.08)

5 3 AVOCA 8 65.2 0:11.24 0:12.12 [5] 3.2L 0:35.89 -3

Kenji Yoshida 1200m 1200m (0:12.12)

6 9 DEVILLAIN 6 65.3 0:11.24 0:12.07 [7] 4.7L 0:35.78 -3

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1200m (0:12.07)

7 14 LATE NIGHT DEVIL 1 67.1 0:11.14 0:12.39 [3] 4.8L 0:36.37 -5

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

Scratched: Colleagues (#1), Aban (#2), Charged (#4), Maple Door (#5), Agent Of Mayhem (#8), Kalea (#12), Abb Roy (#13), Ticino Belle (#15)

Report Created:  Mon 10 April 2023  16:57 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: SIRROMET Class 2 Plate - 1666m

10 April 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.93
(0:18.30)

1:24.63
(0:11.49)

1:13.14
(0:12.03)

1:01.11
(0:12.68)

0:48.43
(0:12.50)

0:35.93
(0:12.24)

0:23.69
(0:11.90)

0:35.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SPIRIT OF BEANS 6 64.6 0:11.55 1:42.93 [1] 1:24.41 [5] 1:12.86 [3] 1:00.80 [3] 0:48.12 [5] 0:35.74 [4] 0:23.49 [5] 0:35.74

Les Tilley 1400m 1400m (0:18.52) (0:11.55) (0:12.06) (0:12.68) (0:12.38) (0:12.25) (0:11.75)

2 1 BUON ACQUISTO 2 65.4 0:11.55 1:42.96 [2] 1:24.11 [7] 1:12.29 [8] 1:00.40 [8] 0:47.81 [8] 0:35.36 [7] 0:23.21 [8] 0:35.36 -1

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:18.85) (0:11.82) (0:11.89) (0:12.59) (0:12.45) (0:12.15) (0:11.55)

3 15 FIREFLIES 5 63.9 0:11.61 1:42.96 [3] 1:24.42 [4] 1:12.69 [5] 1:00.46 [6] 0:47.79 [6] 0:35.46 [6] 0:23.32 [6] 0:35.46 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:18.54) (0:11.73) (0:12.23) (0:12.67) (0:12.33) (0:12.14) (0:11.61)

4 4 PATMOS ISLAND 4 63.5 0:11.64 1:43.09 [4] 1:24.62 [3] 1:12.98 [4] 1:00.88 [4] 0:48.25 [4] 0:35.79 [5] 0:23.56 [4] 0:35.79 -7

Nathan Evans 1400m 1400m (0:18.47) (0:11.64) (0:12.10) (0:12.63) (0:12.46) (0:12.23) (0:11.74)

5 3 JETFOIL 12 64.0 0:11.47 1:43.34 [5] 1:24.95 [2] 1:13.48 [2] 1:01.39 [2] 0:48.72 [3] 0:36.24 [3] 0:24.03 [2] 0:36.24 +0

Damien Thornton Overall 1400m (0:18.39) (0:11.47) (0:12.09) (0:12.67) (0:12.48) (0:12.21) (0:11.83)

6 7 DISTANT SECRET 14 63.9 0:11.61 1:43.56 [6] 1:24.56 [9] 1:12.81 [9] 1:00.62 [9] 0:48.05 [9] 0:35.89 [9] 0:23.86 [7] 0:35.89 +1

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:19.00) (0:11.75) (0:12.19) (0:12.57) (0:12.16) (0:12.03) (0:11.61)

7 10 EASIER SAID 7 63.8 0:11.49 1:43.73 [7] 1:25.43 [1] 1:13.94 [1] 1:01.91 [1] 0:49.23 [1] 0:36.73 [2] 0:24.49 [1] 0:36.73 -6

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:18.30) (0:11.49) (0:12.03) (0:12.68) (0:12.50) (0:12.24) (0:12.03)

8 9 DAWN COLOURS 10 66.3 0:11.55 1:43.91 [8] 1:24.85 [8] 1:13.22 [7] 1:01.28 [5] 0:49.03 [2] 0:36.59 [1] 0:24.12 [3] 0:36.59 +10

Adam Sewell 400m 400m (0:19.06) (0:11.63) (0:11.94) (0:12.25) (0:12.44) (0:12.47) (0:11.55)

9 2 FLYING EUROS 1 63.2 0:11.66 1:43.96 [9] 1:25.17 [6] 1:13.51 [6] 1:01.51 [7] 0:48.86 [7] 0:36.36 [8] 0:24.08 [9] 0:36.36 -7

Jason Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:18.79) (0:11.66) (0:12.00) (0:12.65) (0:12.50) (0:12.28) (0:11.87)

Scratched: Pentito (#5), Private Banker (#8), Pratten Park (#11), Triple Citizen (#12), Visual Element (#13), Sacred Mission (#14)

Report Created:  Mon 10 April 2023  16:57 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: SIRROMET Class 2 Plate - 1666m

10 April 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:35.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SPIRIT OF BEANS 6 64.6 0:11.55 0:11.74 [5] 1:42.93 0:35.74

Les Tilley 1400m 1400m (0:11.74)

2 1 BUON ACQUISTO 2 65.4 0:11.55 0:11.66 [7] 0.2L 0:35.36 -1

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.66)

3 15 FIREFLIES 5 63.9 0:11.61 0:11.71 [2] 0.3L 0:35.46 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.71)

4 4 PATMOS ISLAND 4 63.5 0:11.64 0:11.82 [4] 0.8L 0:35.79 -7

Nathan Evans 1400m 1400m (0:11.82)

5 3 JETFOIL 12 64.0 0:11.47 0:12.20 [3] 2.1L 0:36.24 +0

Damien Thornton Overall 1400m (0:12.20)

6 7 DISTANT SECRET 14 63.9 0:11.61 0:12.25 [6] 3.4L 0:35.89 +1

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:12.25)

7 10 EASIER SAID 7 63.8 0:11.49 0:12.46 [8] 4.4L 0:36.73 -6

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.46)

8 9 DAWN COLOURS 10 66.3 0:11.55 0:12.57 [1] 5.4L 0:36.59 +10

Adam Sewell 400m 400m (0:12.57)

9 2 FLYING EUROS 1 63.2 0:11.66 0:12.21 [9] 5.6L 0:36.36 -7

Jason Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:12.21)

Scratched: Pentito (#5), Private Banker (#8), Pratten Park (#11), Triple Citizen (#12), Visual Element (#13), Sacred Mission (#14)

Report Created:  Mon 10 April 2023  16:57 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


